
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/01/14 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 07/23/14 Wed $21,826,228 $11,599,195 $40,000,000 $24,067,389 1.662 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 07/26/14 Sat $24,930,534 $24,728,517 $50,000,000 $30,229,746 1.654 6.9% 12.5% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 07/30/14 Wed $22,939,004 $36,860,399 $60,000,000 $36,275,695 1.654 6.3% 18.0% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 08/02/14 Sat $26,675,671 $51,369,113 $70,000,000 $41,991,602 1.667 7.3% 24.0% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 08/06/14 Wed $24,659,429 $64,513,392 $80,000,000 $47,990,402 1.667 6.8% 29.2% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 08/09/14 Sat $28,617,660 $79,767,536 $94,000,000 $56,400,000 1.667 7.8% 34.8% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 08/13/14 Wed $28,604,938 $95,014,899 $110,000,000 $66,000,000 1.667 7.8% 39.9% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 08/16/14 Sat $33,791,733 $112,441,641 $128,000,000 $76,800,000 1.667 9.2% 45.4% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 08/20/14 Wed $33,753,827 $129,308,177 $150,000,000 $90,000,000 1.667 9.2% 50.4% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 08/23/14 Sat $37,677,783 $148,135,484 $171,000,000 $102,600,000 1.667 10.2% 55.5% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 08/27/14 Wed $39,323,208 $167,784,998 $235,000,000 $141,000,000 1.667 10.6% 60.2% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 08/30/14 Sat $64,052,230 $199,791,421 $300,000,000 $180,000,000 1.667 16.7% 66.8% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 09/03/14 Wed $110,954,364 $255,234,490 $425,000,000 $254,900,000 1.667 27.1% 75.8% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 09/06/14 Sat $179,346,245 $344,852,473 $600,000,000 $359,900,000 1.667 40.1% 85.5% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 09/10/14 Wed $388,340,275 $538,903,216 $0 1.667 67.0% 95.2% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 09/13/14 Sat $358,692,490 $718,139,181 $0 1.667 64.1% 98.3% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 09/17/14 Wed $776,680,551 $1,106,240,667 $0 1.667 89.1% 99.8% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 09/20/14 Sat $573,907,984 $1,393,018,212 $0 1.667 80.6% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 09/24/14 Wed $1,087,352,771 $1,936,360,292 $0 1.667 95.5% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 09/27/14 Sat $746,080,379 $2,309,171,100 $0 1.667 88.1% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 10/01/14 Wed $1,413,558,603 $3,015,515,804 $0 1.667 98.2% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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